Position

R/T Health & Human Services
Dept Chair

R/T Health & Human Services
Dept Chair

C Fac - Human Services

Other Positions Held

A Faculty - Health
Professions, United
Faculty, A/C Faculty -
Health Professions,
Department Chair
Stipend - A/C, Other
Academic Services -
'A/C"

C Fac - Medical
Assisting, A Fac -
Medical Assisting,
Other Academic
Services A/C, Faculty

Office Hours-CCC, OAS

- A/C HHS, Employee
Exempt Services A/C -
Foster Parent Off-Site
Educa, Special
Program: FKCE, Foster
Parents - Other

Academic Services A/C,

A Faculty - Health
Professions

C Fac - General Work
Experience, Other
Academic Services 'C',

OAS - C Fac HSI STEM,

Faculty Office Hours-
CCC, Other Academic
Services "C" Equity
Funding

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

Total Wages

$91,137

$90,920

$40,219

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,188

$7,710

$6,197



C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Faculty - Medic/Health
Science

C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Fac - Human Services

C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Fac - Medical Assisting

C Faculty - LVN, C Contra Costa Community
Faculty - Licensed College District
Vocational Nursing

Substitute, Faculty

Office Hours-LMC,

Faculty Office Hours-

CCC, Other Academic

Services "C" Equity

Funding

C-Fac Psychology, C Contra Costa Community
Fac - Psychology, College District

Faculty Office Hours-

CCcC

Faculty Office Hours-  Contra Costa Community
CCC, Medical Assisting, College District
Hrly Sub

C Faculty - Contra Costa Community
Medic/Health Science, College District

Faculty Office Hours-

CCC, Other Academic

Services "c", OAS CCPT

Grant

Faculty Office Hours-  Contra Costa Community
CCC College District

Instructional Assistant, Contra Costa Community
Medical Assisting, Hrly College District
Sub

C Fac - Emergency Contra Costa Community
Medical Systems, College District
Instructional Assistant

C Fac - Emergency Contra Costa Community
Medical Systems, College District

Faculty Office Hours-

CCC, Instructional

Assistant, OAS "C"

CCCLLI

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

$39,193

$25,419

$15,536

$12,107

$11,469

$7,322

$4,221

$3,837

$0

$0

$1,941

$0

$1,122

$755

$0

$0



C Fac - Medical Assisting

Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Aide

C Fac - Medical Assisting

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Aide

C Fac - Human Services

C Fac - General Work
Experience, Employee
Exempt Services "C"
Foster Kinship Care
Education, Faculty
Office Hours-CCC

Student Worker Il

Other Academic

Services "c

Instructional Aide

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

CCC - Health and
Human Services

$3,458

$2,956

$1,193

$985

$923

$873

$800

$740

$910

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



