Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
R/T Health & Human Services Dept Chair	A Faculty - Health Professions, United Faculty, A/C Faculty - Health Professions, Department Chair Stipend - A/C, Other Academic Services - 'A/C'	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$91,137	\$35,188
R/T Health & Human Services Dept Chair	C Fac - Medical Assisting, A Fac - Medical Assisting, Other Academic Services A/C, Faculty Office Hours-CCC, OAS - A/C HHS, Employee Exempt Services A/C - Foster Parent Off-Site Educa, Special Program: FKCE, Foster Parents - Other Academic Services A/C, A Faculty - Health Professions	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$90,920	\$7,710
C Fac - Human Services	C Fac - General Work Experience, Other Academic Services 'C', OAS - C Fac HSI STEM, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$40,219	\$6,197

C Fac - Medical Assisting	C Faculty - LVN, C Faculty - Licensed Vocational Nursing Substitute, Faculty Office Hours-LMC, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$39,193	\$0
C Faculty - Medic/Health Science	C-Fac Psychology, C Fac - Psychology, Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$25,419	\$0
C Fac - Medical Assisting	Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Medical Assisting, Hrly Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$15,536	\$1,941
C Fac - Human Services	C Faculty - Medic/Health Science, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Other Academic Services "c", OAS CCPT Grant	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$12,107	\$0
C Fac - Medical Assisting	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$11,469	\$1,122
C Fac - Medical Assisting	Instructional Assistant, Medical Assisting, Hrly Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$7,322	\$755
C Fac - Medical Assisting	C Fac - Emergency Medical Systems, Instructional Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$4,221	\$0
C Fac - Medical Assisting	C Fac - Emergency Medical Systems, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Instructional Assistant, OAS "C"	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$3,837	\$0

C Fac - Medical Assisting	C Fac - General Work Experience, Employee Exempt Services "C" Foster Kinship Care Education, Faculty Office Hours-CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$3,458	\$910
Office Assistant II	Student Worker III	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$2,956	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$1,193	\$0
Instructional Aide		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$985	\$0
C Fac - Medical Assisting	Other Academic Services "c"	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$923	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Instructional Aide	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$873	\$0
Instructional Aide		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$800	\$0
C Fac - Human Services		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Health and Human Services	\$740	\$0